PERSONAL

FRANCK GROSSEL

ENGLISH : EXCELLENT WORKING

KNOWLEDGE

FRENCH : NATIVE LANGUAGE

CONTACT

+33699161915

FRANCK.GROSSEL@GMAIL.COM

21RUE DU PRE DE LA FERME

77240 CESSON
FRANCE

IT SKILLS

ADOBE INDESIGN

ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

ADOBE PHOTOSHOP
ADOBE LIGHTROOM
ADOBE PREMIERE
SOLIDWORKS

RHINOCEROS

KEYSHOT
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FRANCK GROSSEL

DESIGNER - WOODWORKER

2016/17

2014/15

2012/14

2010/12

2008/10

2015/16

2014/15

2015

2014/15

2013

EDUCATION

2"°YEAR OF INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT DESIGN - BACHELOR’S
DEGREE
LECOLE DE DESIGN NANTES ATLANTIQUE, FRANCE

CERTIFICATE OF PROFESSIONAL COMPETENCE - CARPENTER
PROFESSIONAL WOODWORKING HIGH SCHOOL, SAINT QUENTIN, FRANCE

HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA - CABINET MAKER
PROFESSIONAL WOODWORKING HIGH SCHOOL, SAINT QUENTIN, FRANCE

HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA - CABINET MAKER
DENIS DIDEROT WOODWORKING SCHOOL, ROMILLY SUR SEINE, FRANCE

CERTIFICATE OF PROGESSIONAL COMPETENCE - CABINET

MAKER
DENIS DIDEROT WOODWORKING SCHOOL, ROMILLY SUR SEINE, FRANCE

WORK EXPERIENCE

CABINET MAKER
MAISON CHARTIER, FRANCE

August 2014 to july 2015, manufactured christian Liaigre’s products (French Designer

JUNIOR DESIGNER
FLO STUDIO, BANGKOK, THAILAND
From october 2014 to march 2016, Designed and manufactured some of the 2015

collection’s product.

AWARDS - CONTESTS - EXHIBITIONS

REVELATIONS - FINE CRAFT AND CREATION FAIR
GRAND PALACE, PARIS

Selected in order to present some of my work at this fair.

« TRAVEL TO LEARN ART AND CRAFT» - THAILAND

UNESCO & CULTURE AND DIVERSITY FOUNDATION PROGRAM

Selected in the framework of the unesco program in order to spend 5 months in the
company and country of my choice.

WOOD MASTER CLASS SLOVAKIA - INMA CONTEST

Selected in order to spend one week with designers from all around the world.

REFERENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.




